BLOCK

104
403
409
503
709
806
2006
2114

TAXING DISTRICT 15

LOT

19

3
40
40
19
11.01

17.01

QUALIFIC.

2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT
COUNTY 02 BERGEN

ENGLEWOOD

PROPERTY LOCATION

397 WINDSOR RD
440 CONRAD RD
133 EVERETT PL
311 CENTRAL AVE
61 HIGHWOOD AVE
47 BROOK AVE
320 SHEPARD AVE
165 SECOND ST

15F
15F
15F
2
15F
15C
15F
15F

CLASS NET VAL

290200
299900
312100
140000
261800
113400
488600
250600

TOT YEAR

-00
.00
-00

4302.

20

.00
.00
.00
.00

1ST HALF

4323.98
4343.51
4650.29
4321.00
3900.82
1689.66
7280.14
3733.94

TAX _AMOUNTS

2ND HALF

4323.98-
4343.51-
4650.29-

18.80-
3900.82-
1689.66-
7280.14-
3733.94-

PRELIM.

-00
.00
-00
2151.10
-00
.00
-00
.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2024 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 15 ENGLEWOOD COUNTY 02 BERGEN
TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2024 TAXES 2024 TAXES 2025 TAXES
COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)
RATABLES * 7,559 4,558,366,000140,078,590.28 .00 47,250.00140,031,340.28 67,922,272.25 72,109,068.03 70,015,688.29
RAILROADS * 13 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 268 630,029,300 .00 .00 .00 .00 29,922.34 29,922.34- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2024
TAXING DISTRICT 15 ENGLEWOOD COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .315
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .015
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX 1.364
LIBRARY TAX .046
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX 1.333
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE -000
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2024 3.073
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID RATE AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL

FLAT

-—SPECIAL_TAX DATA--
RATE

CODE

==
<2
—10

=
AM

TAX
RATE

RATE DESCRIPTION

00000 000000

AO1

OOoQdd=n

—ANMILOON
[eolo/o/ooalal

BNURNAURNAUNA
ANANANANNANN
[clo/oo/o/oe)]
AN

LOLOLOLOLOLOLO
e i
ANANANANANANN
[eleooo/ae]

.00

.000

.00

3.073

TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 2024

00

2024

0215

TAX RATE ACCEPTED

*hx



FOR 2024

T OF ENGLEWOOD

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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08709724

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 15 ENGLEWOOD

VALUE
29,366,800

NET TAXABLE
3,188,613,400

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

29,366,800
3,188,613,400

0

1,468,905,600

29,366,800
1,719,707,800

102
6,769

1
2

RESIDENTIAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

00
[e2]aN]

ONN
0000

O 00
ON<F

[eo/ee]

[olee]
[e2]aN]

ONN
0000

O 00
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[olee]
N<O)

[@lce[e]
oMM

~OM
M=

00
ANMM

o<
oL

oL
M

IO
oN©
L0«

1,340,385,800

0

599,665,800 740,720,000 1,340,385,800

688

CLASS 4 TOTAL

4,558,366,000

0]

2,348,740,400 2,209,625,600 4,558,366,000

7,559

RATABLE TOTAL

oo

oo

oo

oo

oo

13

RAITLROAD TOTAL

o/e/e]

o/e/e]

TOTAL

PUBLIC UTIL.

[elooo/oe]

630,029,300

0

285,781,800 630,029,300

344,247,500

268

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

<€

CLASSIFIC

EXEMPTION
AMOUNT

E X

CLASSIFICATION

DEDUCTIONS —-—-—=—=-
NO. OF DEDUCT ION
DEDUCTS AMOUNT

CLASSIFICATION
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ASSESSOR

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

OF 2024. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



